
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, SACRAMENTO 
6000 J Street MS 6008 
Sacramento, CA 95819 

JOC 30, 31, 32 - Pre Bid Meeting  
Project #PW200012 

Via Zoom https://csus.zoom.us/j/89460689980  – March 24, 2021 @ 9:30 am  
 

Company Name Meeting Attendee’s  Email Address Telephone Fax Number  
MIK  Justin Min Justinmin@mikinc.us  562-941-2400 562-641-9988 
Danco Group  Chuck Barnhart  cbarnhart@danco-group.com  707-822-9000 707-822-9596 
T&S Intermodal Maintenance Inc Travis Collins tcollins@tandsinc.us  805-215-8694  
North Star  Tim Schroder  tim@northstarinc.com  530-673-7080  
Staples Construction  JT Turpin  jturpin@staplesconstruction.com  408-426-3433 805-658-8785 
Emcor Services  Jessica Schanrock  jessica_schanrock@emcor.net  916-636-1852  
Agbayani Construction 
Corp  

Alfonso Garcia  alfonso.Garcia@agbayani.com  650-994-9380 415-665-9470 

Exbon Suji Ham  suji.ham@exbon.com  714-539-2222 714-539-2223 
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